Sunday 1

Sunday 1

Monday 2
Tuesday 3
Wednesday 4
Thursday 5
Friday 6

Saturday 7

Sunday 8

Sunday 8

Weekly Mass Intentions

Sunday 15 October

26th Sunday OT

26th Sunday OT

NO MASS
Weekday O.T.
NO MASS
Weekday O.T.
NO MASS

Our Lady of the Rosary

27th Sunday OT

27th Sunday OT

10.00

18.00

09.15

11.30

09.30

10.00

18.00

People of the parish

Michael Quigley RIP

School Harvest Mass

Funeral of Winifred Hosey

Private intention

Christina Sewell RIP

People of the parish



