

Weekly Mass Intentions Sunday 1st October

Sunday 1	26th Sunday OT	10.00	People of the parish
Sunday 1	26th Sunday OT	18.00	Michael Quigley RIP
Monday 2	NO MASS		
Tuesday 3	Weekday O.T.	09.15	School Harvest Mass
Wednesday 4	NO MASS		
Thursday 5	Weekday O.T.	11.30	Funeral of Winifred Hosey
Friday 6	NO MASS		
Saturday 7	Our Lady of the Rosary	09.30	Private intention
Sunday 8	27th Sunday OT	10.00	Christina Sewell RIP
Sunday 8	27th Sunday OT	18.00	People of the parish